

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 106
09 AUG 2018 - 15:00

3m SPRINGBOARD MEN FINAL

REFEREE	SOROKINA Anna
ASSISTANT	KERA Anna
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SIEFKEN Jann
JUDGE 2	SZEKFFY Nora
JUDGE 3	AVASILOAE Florin
JUDGE 4	JENSEN Kim Daniel
JUDGE 5	BARTAIA Irakli
JUDGE 6	VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 7	AXTELIUS Peter
RESERVE	NOVOTNA Hana

1	LAUGHER Jack	GBR	30 JAN 1995	5154B	3.4	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	88.40	88.40	
				307C	3.5	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	82.25	170.65	
				407C	3.4	3.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	91.80	262.45	
				5156B	3.9	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	89.70	352.15	
				109C	3.8	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	87.40	439.55	
				207C	3.6	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	86.40	525.95	
2	ZAKHAROV Ilia	RUS	02 MAY 1991	407C	3.4	3.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	90.10	90.10	
				207C	3.6	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	86.40	176.50	
				307C	3.5	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	89.25	265.75	
				5337D	3.5	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	73.50	339.25	
				5154B	3.4	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	86.70	425.95	
				109C	3.8	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	93.10	519.05	6.90
3	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	12 APR 1990	407C	3.4	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	83.30	83.30	
				5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	78.20	161.50	
				5156B	3.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	70.20	231.70	
				207C	3.6	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	86.40	318.10	
				307C	3.5	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	89.25	407.35	
				109C	3.8	3.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	100.70	508.05	17.90
4	GOODFELLOW Daniel	GBR	19 OCT 1996	5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	74.80	74.80	
				407C	3.4	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	81.60	156.40	
				307C	3.5	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	80.50	236.90	
				107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	60.45	297.35	
				207C	3.6	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	72.00	369.35	
				109C	3.8	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	68.40	437.75	88.20
5	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989	205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	63.00	63.00	
				5337D	3.5	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	66.50	129.50	
				307C	3.5	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	77.00	206.50	
				407C	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	76.50	283.00	
				109C	3.8	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	68.40	351.40	
				5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	69.70	421.10	104.85

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	MARSAGLIA Lorenzo	ITA	16 NOV 1996														
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		69.75	69.75		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		69.70	139.45		
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0		60.00	199.45		
			307C	3.5	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		75.25	274.70		
			407C	3.4	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0		79.90	354.60		
			109C	3.8	3.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		55.10	409.70	116.25	
7	DUTOIT Guillaume	SUI	18 JAN 1996														
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	61.20		
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		71.30	132.50		
			109C	3.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		64.60	197.10		
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		58.50	255.60		
			307C	3.5	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		73.50	329.10		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	400.50	125.45	
8	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	25 OCT 1991														
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	69.75		
			407C	3.4	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		68.00	137.75		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		71.40	209.15		
			307C	3.5	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		54.25	263.40		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	317.40		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		70.00	387.40	138.55	
9	GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas	ESP	20 JUN 1995														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	58.50		
			307C	3.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		49.00	107.50		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		59.50	167.00		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		57.00	224.00		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		76.50	300.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	370.25	155.70	
10	JANDARD Alexis	FRA	23 APR 1997														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		69.00	69.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		66.65	135.65		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		68.00	203.65		
			205B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		43.50	247.15		
			307C	3.5	3.0	5.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	P	50.75	297.90		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		71.75	369.65	156.30	
11	NAUROZAU Yury	BLR	02 APR 1998														
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		66.65	66.65		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		60.00	126.65		
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	168.65		
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		59.50	228.15		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		71.40	299.55		
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	362.55	163.40	
12	HOMUTH Oliver	GER	05 MAR 1992														
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		69.75	69.75		
			407C	3.4	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		59.50	129.25		
			109C	3.8	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		55.10	184.35		
			205B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	226.35		
			307C	3.5	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.75	298.10		
			5353B	3.3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		59.40	357.50	168.45	

